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2017. EVI NB I-ES BIRKOZO CSAPATBAJNOKSAG

Donto, visszavago

Ujpesti TE Sziget SC
Vilhelm Richard -
Vilhelm Zoltan Nagy Tamas
Antal Daniel Gergely Laszlo
Turcsanyi Tibor Kottes Pal
Maté Adam Németh Zsolt
Szabo Laszlo Szab6 Patrik
Rogler Gabor Tomin Marton
Varga Adam Cseperkal6 Péter

A csapattalalkozo végeredménye: 5-3

2017.11.04.10:30

Tokol
Eredmény
0-0
0-10
10-0
0-11

9-4



